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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 31 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 16:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 16 godina

1. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 54.38 564 26.21 28.17
2. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 55.48 531 26.55 28.93
3. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.60 528 26.51 29.09
4. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.44 504 27.15 29.29
5. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 56.85 493 27.45 29.40
6. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.87 493 27.69 29.18
7. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 58.35 456 28.66 29.69
8. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 58.65 449 28.11 30.54
9. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 59.67 427 28.35 31.32

10. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 1:00.39 412
11. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:00.83 403 29.37 31.46
12. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.98 381
13. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:03.42 355 31.10 32.32
14. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.67 335 30.67 34.00
15. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.07 287 31.73 36.34

17 - 18 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.10 641 25.22 26.88
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.83 615 25.45 27.38
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 53.78 583 25.76 28.02
4. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 54.49 560 26.37 28.12
5. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 56.01 516 26.84 29.17
6. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 58.03 464 26.77 31.26
7. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 59.89 422 29.03 30.86
8. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:00.47 410 29.05 31.42
9. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:02.31 375 29.86 32.45

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 1:05.58 31.02 34.56

15 - 18 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.10 641 25.22 26.88
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.83 615 25.45 27.38
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 53.78 583 25.76 28.02
4. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 54.38 564 26.21 28.17
5. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 54.49 560 26.37 28.12
6. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 55.48 531 26.55 28.93
7. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.60 528 26.51 29.09
8. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 56.01 516 26.84 29.17
9. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.44 504 27.15 29.29

10. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 56.85 493 27.45 29.40
11. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.87 493 27.69 29.18
12. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 58.03 464 26.77 31.26
13. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 58.35 456 28.66 29.69
14. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 58.65 449 28.11 30.54
15. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 59.67 427 28.35 31.32
16. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 59.89 422 29.03 30.86
17. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 1:00.39 412
18. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:00.47 410 29.05 31.42
19. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:00.83 403 29.37 31.46
20. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.98 381
21. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:02.31 375 29.86 32.45
22. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:03.42 355 31.10 32.32
23. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.67 335 30.67 34.00
24. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.07 287 31.73 36.34

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 1:05.58 31.02 34.56
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 31, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 49.13 765 23.62 25.51
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.10 641 25.22 26.88
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 52.43 629 25.38 27.05
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.55 625 25.49 27.06
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 52.83 615 25.45 27.38
6. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 53.78 583 25.76 28.02
7. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 54.38 564 26.21 28.17
8. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 54.49 560 26.37 28.12
9. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 55.48 531 26.55 28.93

10. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.60 528 26.51 29.09
11. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub Marlin 56.01 516 26.84 29.17
12. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.44 504 27.15 29.29
13. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.53 502 27.34 29.19
14. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 56.85 493 27.45 29.40
15. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 56.87 493 27.69 29.18
16. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 58.03 464 26.77 31.26
17. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 58.35 456 28.66 29.69
18. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 58.65 449 28.11 30.54
19. VASIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub Marlin 59.67 427 28.35 31.32
20. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 59.89 422 29.03 30.86
21. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 1:00.39 412
22. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:00.47 410 29.05 31.42
23. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:00.83 403 29.37 31.46
24. KUTUZOV, Nemanja 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.98 381
25. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:02.31 375 29.86 32.45
26. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:03.42 355 31.10 32.32
27. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.67 335 30.67 34.00
28. CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.07 287 31.73 36.34

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Pksm 1:05.58 31.02 34.56


